
 
 

 

  Ref: IITG/Acad/Notice/ 9541                                                                                      Date: 19-10-2020 

 

NOTICE  

 

It is hereby informed to all the concerned that the newly admitted students in various PG & Ph.D. 

programs as attached in the list have withdrawn/resigned from the respective programs after the 

admission offer. As such, their studentship may kindly be cancelled.  

This is for necessary record and needful please. 

 

 

 
        D. Sharma 

 
 
 
Copy to: 1. HoDs/HoCs. 
               2. The Head, Computer Center  
               3. The  Librarian 
               4. HoS, Students Affairs 
   5. HoS, Finance and Accounts Section 
               6. Office File. 



Sl. No. Roll No. Application No. Applicant Name Program Depertment
1 204104222 2020MTJULCE0736 SUJAN MONDAL M.Tech Civil Engineering

2 204101009 2020MTJULCS1660 ANSHUL SHARMA M.Tech Computer Science and Engineering

3 204101014 2020MTJULCS0597 ARUN KUMAR A M.Tech Computer Science and Engineering

4 204101046 2020MTJULCS0348 ROHIT RAJ M.Tech Computer Science and Engineering

5 204205007 2020MDJULDD0329 BILGAYE HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOKRAO M.Des Design

6 204102011 2020MTJULEE1682 SAURABH SAHU M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

7 204102109 2020MTJULEE3166 MD RAZA ALI M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

8 204102115 2020MTJULEE1331 VISHNU O G M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

9 204102408 2020MTJULEE2873 KOUSHIK TIRUMANYAM M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

10 204102417 2020MTJULEE2897 SAKSHI M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

11 204103216 2020MTJULME2678 MAHADEVANNA U M.Tech Mechanical Engineering

12 204103423 2020MTJULME2848 SUJEET KUMAR RAM M.Tech Mechanical Engineering

13 204103315 2020MTJULME1020 MRIGENDRA SINGH M.Tech Mechanical Engineering

14 204107129 2020MTJULCL0590 SUMIT SWAIN M.Tech Chemical Engineering

15 204103229 2020MTJULME2683 SINGH BHARAT HARISHANKAR M.Tech Mechanical Engineering

16 204102007 2020MTJULEE0984 PARICHAY PAPNOI M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

17 204102001 2020MTJULEE0453 AMLAN PRATEEK ACHARYA M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

18 204103421 2020MTJULME0091 SHARIQUE HUSSAIN M.Tech Mechanical Engineering

19 204104003 2020MTJULCE0370 ANUBHAV PRASAD M.Tech Civil Engineering

20 204103428 2020MTJULME0023 SEELA VENKATANARSINGRAO M.Tech Mechanical Engineering

21 204107118 2020MTJULCL0316 MORE ASHVINI ASHOK M.Tech Chemical Engineering

22 204106005 2020MTJULBT0082 ANUJA SHARMA M.Tech BSBE

23 204104012 2020MTJULCE3016 ARSHAD IQBAL M.Tech Civil Engineering

24 204107113 2020MTJULCL0362 IMTEYAZ AHMAD M.Tech Chemical Engineering

25 204161015 2020MTJULDS0472 Srijit Chakrabarty M.Tech Data Science

26 204104615 2020MTJULCE3176 SHIVAM SINGH M.Tech Civil Engineering

27 204107031 2020MTJULCL0225 VAIBHAV MISHRA M.Tech Chemical Engineering

28 204103417 2020MTJULME2124 PIYUSH RAJPUT M.Tech Mechanical Engineering

29 204103002 2020MTJULME0812 AMAN NAG M.Tech Mechanical Engineering

30 204162005 2020MTJULFS0258 VIKRANT  BODANA M.Tech Food Science and Technology

31 204102009 2020MTJULEE2121 RAJEEV RANJAN M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

32 204103233 2020MTJULME2297 TAPASH CHANDRA GOSWAMI M.Tech Mechanical Engineering

33 204107132 2020MTJULCL0591 YASH GUPTA M.Tech Chemical Engineering



34 204104002 2020MTJULCE0003 MD AMSAL AHMED M.Tech Civil Engineering

35 204104008 2020MTJULCE2345 SANJAY JAISWAL M.Tech Civil Engineering

36 204104402 2020MTJULCE2687 ADITYA RATHORE M.Tech Civil Engineering

37 204351001 2020MSJULEY0369 ABDUL HASEEB O P MSR Energy

38 204102307 2020MTJULEE0718 MANE JITESH RAMRAO M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

39 204102118 2020MTJULEE2610 BIKASH BHANDARI M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

40 204104601 2020MTJULCE2675 AKASH BORAH M.Tech Civil Engineering

41 204104609 2020MTJULCE2834 MUKESH MAHLI M.Tech Civil Engineering

42 204102318 2020MTJULEE3049 UTTRA BISHT M.Tech Electronics and Electrical Engineering

43 202241009 2020MAJULDT0649 DEBAPRIYA CHANDA MA HSS

44 202121053 K115T19 VARSHA M.Sc. Physics

45 206122003 2020PHDJULCH2011 KRISHNENDU BERA PhD Chemistry

46 206104004 2020PHDJULCE0450 ANWESHA MUKHOPADHYAY PhD Civil Engineering

47 206101003 2020PHDJULCS0251 CHANDAN KUMAR PhD Computer Science and Engineering

48 206101004 2020PHDJULCS0351 KOUSTAV DE PhD Computer Science and Engineering

49 206102005 2020PHDJULEE0514 ANIKET ROY PhD Electronics and Electrical Engineering

50 206141011 2020PHDJULHS0365 MONIKA SRIVASTAVA PhD Humanities and Social Sciences

51 206123005 2020PHDJULMA0269 ARKAJIT PAL CHOUDHURY PhD Mathematics

52 206123017 2020PHDJULMA0258 RAJU DEY PhD Mathematics

53 206103003 2020PHDJULME0370 AJAY KUMAR A SATALAGAON PhD Mechanical Engineering

54 206103009 2020PHDJULME0791 BISWAJIT KAR PhD Mechanical Engineering

55 206103025 2020PHDJULME0455 SOUVIK KARMAKAR PhD Mechanical Engineering

56 206103029 2020PHDJULME0022 TANUMOY BANERJEE PhD Mechanical Engineering

57 206121009 2020PHDJULPH0477 BIDISHA PRIYADARSINI JENA PhD Physics

58 206121016 2020PHDJULPH0910 KOUSHIK PRADHAN PhD Physics

59 206121022 2020PHDJULPH0531 MITALI SAHU PhD Physics

60 206302002 2020DMSJULEE0268 SOUVIK SINHA PhD Electronics and Electrical Engineering

61 206302003 2020DMSJULEE0356 SUBHADIP CHAKRABORTY PhD Electronics and Electrical Engineering

62 206106008 2020PHDJULBT0772 HIMANSHU VANKHEDE PhD BSBE

63 206122003 2020PHDJULCH2011 Krishnendu Bera PhD CH

64 206104004 2020PHDJULCE0450 ANWESHA MUKHOPADHYAY PhD CE

65 206101003 2020PHDJULCS0251 CHANDAN KUMAR PhD CSE

66 206101004 2020PHDJULCS0351 KOUSTAV DE PhD CSE

67 206102005 2020PHDJULEE0514 ANIKET ROY PhD EEE



68 206141011 2020PHDJULHS0365 MONIKA SRIVASTAVA PhD HSS

69 206123005 2020PHDJULMA0269 ARKAJIT PAL CHOUDHURY PhD MA

70 206123017 2020PHDJULMA0258 RAJU DEY PhD MA

71 206103003 2020PHDJULME0370 AJAY KUMAR A SATALAGAON PhD ME

72 206103009 2020PHDJULME0791 BISWAJIT KAR PhD ME

73 206103025 2020PHDJULME0455 SOUVIK KARMAKAR PhD ME

74 206103027 2020PHDJULME0549 SUJITH T PhD ME

75 206103029 2020PHDJULME0022 TANUMOY BANERJEE PhD ME

76 206121009 2020PHDJULPH0477 BIDISHA PRIYADARSINI JENA PhD PH

77 206121016 2020PHDJULPH0910 KOUSHIK PRADHAN PhD PH

78 206121022 2020PHDJULPH0531 MITALI SAHU PhD PH

79 206121039 2020PHDJULPH0855 BIPUL KUMAR PRADHAN PhD PH

80 206201001 2020DMTJULCS0204 POL AARTI CHANDRAKANT PhD CSE

81 206302002 2020DMSJULEE0268 SOUVIK SINHA PhD EEE

82 206302003 2020DMSJULEE0356 SUBHADIP CHAKRABORTY PhD EEE


